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A206-1 Teaching Schedule

	Class
	Date
	Aim
	SB
	WB
	CB
	Lisa
Goes to London
	Quit 2
	Note

	1
	
	Identifying Self and Others
	1
	5
	
	
	
	What is his/her name?
What’s your name?

He/She is_____
His/Her/Your
name is_____
He’s/She’s_____
I’m_____

	2
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	L1
6~7
	
	Quiz
	

	6
	
	Identifying Family Members
 Identifying

Rooms in a House
	2-3
	9
	
	 
	
	Who is in the_____?

Who are in the_____?

Where is Tina’s_____?

Where are Tina’s_____?

Tina’s_____ is in the

bedroom.

Tina’s uncle and aunt 

are in the_____. 

	7
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	Chap 1
	
	

	11
	
	Describing Activities


	
	13
	
	
	
	What is her___doing?

What are her_____

doing?

Tina’s(Her)mother is

_______in the living 

room.

Her_______are_______inthe_______.

	12
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	L1

8~9
	
	Quiz
	

	16
	
	Asking and Answering Questions
Sharing Information
	4
	17
	
	
	
	What is this?

It is a______.

What are these?

They are_____.

	17
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	19
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	Chap2
	  Quiz 
	


Teaching Guide: 

Activate It－The exercises are created to activate students’ minds and get them thinking in English.
Build It－Grammar teaching was replaced by pattern practice
Create It－The activities designed for students to apply the new sentence patterns learned in Build It.

Quiz－Quiz papers are well developed to evaluate students’ language ability..
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